StarLink Remote Antenna Kits 1
333 Bayview Avenue, Amityville, New York 11701
For Sales and Repairs, (800) 645-9445
For Technical Service, (800) 645-9440 or visit us at
(Note:  Technical Service is for security professionals only)
Publicly traded on NASDAQ      Symbol: NSSC WI2230ELF  11/20
StarLink Remote Antenna Kits

 Excellent 700 MHZ LTE performance
 Universal applications
Ordering Information
 SLE-ANT - Antenna only, white UV-stable finish
 SLE-ANTEXT30 – 30' Remote Antenna Kit, Includes SLE-ANT Antenna, stainless steel coated cable
clamps, stainless steel #10 screws and washers, 30' LMR 300 Coax Type N male to SMA male terminated ca-
ble.  Also includes one (1) SMA female to TNC male adapter for use with competitive communicators.
 SLE-ANTEXT50 - Same as above*, but includes 50' LMR 300 Coax Type N male to SMA male terminated cable
 SLE-ANTEXT75 - Same as above*, but includes 75' LMR 400 Coax Type N male to SMA male terminated cable
 SLE-ANTEXT100 - Same as above*, but includes 100' LMR 400 Coax Type N male to SMA male terminated cable
 SLE-ANTEXT04 - Same as above*, but includes 4' LMR 300 Coax Type N male to SMA male terminated cable.
Ideal for installations that may require a few extras dBs of gain but running the external cable may not be practical.
SLE-ANT
(Antenna only, white
UV-stable finish)